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FLEXOPTIX GBIC P.8596.02
8.5-11.1 GBITS MMF 850NM
300M

PRICE: 12,00 EUR

SHIPPING TIME: 24 GODZINY

Part Number: P.8596.02

Model: P.8596.02

Parameter: 8.5-11.1 Gbits MMF 850nm 300m

Weight: 0,100

Condition: Refurbished

Availability:
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